2021 RBTS FEMALE SHORT SERIES STANDINGS THROUGH AUTUMN TRAILS EUGENE

PLACE FIRST NAME
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Kelly
Stephanie
Shauna
Angila
Rachel
Michelle
Amanda
Janelle
Gina
Elizabeth
Christen
Elizabeth
Julie
Sativa
Lisa
Revecca
Pamela
Lynn
Michelle
Mellani
Suzanne
Barbara
Karina
Anika
Elizabeth
Lillie
Mallory
Michelle
Jennifer
Amber
Bren
Caroline
Cordelia
Kristi
Sara
Kristi
Crystal
Joy
Macie
Allene
Samantha
Samantha
Danielle
Courtney

LAST NAME
Jacobson
Crownover
Hartz
Franklin
Stroh
Holcomb
Johnson
Ralph
Olson
Leroue
Mansuetti
Wigham
Mullins
Maciel
Deevers
Ruby
Bilyeu
Albert
Gregson
Ocampo
Ray
Rodgers
Galicia
Thompson
Stamm
Schrock
Tokunaga
Olson
Fedorov
Christianson
Wilson
Brown
Pries
Petterson
Mikulich
Schneider
Osburn
Hazel
Gale
McKnight
Massie
Sapaugh
Vinson
Stalker

SEX AGE STATE POINTS
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38
36
59
40
37
27
32
39
48
38
49
56
44
27
52
42
37
45
40
48
68
51
27
17
37
29
33
48
49
28
58
26
34
41
41
43
38
30
26
55
26
29
31
30
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608
545
441
381
276
269
210
200
199
192
190
180
180
180
174
170
161
150
149
143
140
130
130
125
124
124
120
120
120
118
115
115
112
110
110
105
100
100
96
95
95
93
90
90

(includes a virtual result)
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48
48
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57
58
58
59
60
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62

Dyana
Sharon
Naomi
Sheila
Lyndee
Callie
Tonya
Savanna
Katia
Shantelle
Cailyn
Anna
Kelly
Erica
Brooke
Ashley
Sharon
Gabriela
Rochelle
Roxanne
Kelsey
Christina
Samantha
Kate
Delaney
Laura
Madison
Elizabeth
Ulyssia
Lindsay
Jasmine
Mary
Mya
Libby
Kristen
Heather
Caitlin
Julie
Heather
Kathy
Sherra
Jannalyn
Ann
Mika
Blake-Lyn
Claude
Breanna

Mason
Tsai
Passarelli
Perletti
Prill
Johnston
Miller
Lavoie
Ames
Shipton
Riordan
Houpt
Albers
Piquette
Long
Sharpe
Smith
Prez Bez
Monson
Hetzer
Swanson
Bridge
Shune
Ross
O'Connor
McGinnis
Barney
Macauley
Ward
Marean
Hatch
Brown
Elkins
Hamper
Grosserhode
Amabisca
Elwood
Bean
Engstrom
Gibbs
Flippen
Speedy
Farris
Welborn
Smith
Puntel-Sessions
Shea
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49
49
36
57
44
36
43
22
29
26
19
66
45
42
39
34
62
50
51
44
24
45
37
43
23
40
23
21
33
49
33
58
21
44
31
36
35
48
45
70
50
27
50
54
32
44
29
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OR
OR
OR
OR
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90
88
87
85
81
81
80
75
75
74
74
74
74
72
71
70
69
68
68
68
66
65
62
62
60
60
60
59
56
56
55
55
54
53
50
50
48
47
45
43
43
40
39
37
37
37
35



62
63
64
65
66
66
67
67
68
69
69
69
69
70
71
72
73
73
74
74
75
75
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77
78
78
79
80
80
81
82
82
82
82
83
84

Amy
Jodi
Hong
Kelsey
Amanda
Briana
Amy
Ashlea
Emily
Trina
Trina
Sharon
Sarah
Kristi
Lourdes
Amelia
Katie
Holland
Jan
Patricia
Rachel
Tamara
Lucinda
Katie
Mary
Barbara
Monica
Emily
Cindi
Rosa
Charlotte
Isabel
Meredith
Joan
Heather
Mary

Davidson
Murray
Bui
Leib
Gray
Axline
Stroh
Haehl
Timoshevskiy
Tergesen
McClure-Gwaltney
Klein
Coleman
Hayden
Sanchez
Delgado
Moe
Lee
Lewis
Hayward
Tomlinson
McCuistion
Riday-White
Felton
Koritnik
Highison
Wells
Mason
Corrie
Alvarez Macagba
Verhagen
Scharn
Diskin
Brown
Jammeh
Estill-Basham
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44
34
43
32
34
42
44
36
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43
47
47
32
48
24
24
37
64
36
45
44

32
67
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43
40
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66
77
50
31
63
51
57
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